IS8061L
07 July, 2015
Page 1 of 14
P O I N T   L I G H T I N G   C O R P O R A T I O N
 Mail: P.O. Box 686, Simsbury, CT 06070          Plant: West Dudley Town Rd, Bloomfield, CT
 Tel 01 860.243.0600                              USA                                      Fax 01 860.243.0665
email: Info@PointLighting.com                                    website: www.PointLighting.com
IMPORTANT NOTICE

PWC LIGHTED WIND CONE
FAA L-806 SIZE 1
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
FAA TYPE SIZE LIGHTING POWER WINDSOCK OPTIONS
PWC- 806: Frangible 1: 8-ft sock, Size 1 L: lighted Style I -1: 120V -ON: Orange Nylon -FF: Floor Flange
   -2: 230V -RW: Red/White -D: LED Obstruction Light
     -L: LED Flood Lights
     -G: Rigid Coupling
     -SM: Stand Mount
Size 1: 8-ft sock has 18-inch diameter frame
PRODUCT DATA
Input Voltage and Power
120 VAC nominal 50/60 Hz (108 – 132V)
Incandescent: 596 W
LED:  106 W, 106 VA
230 VAC nominal 50/60 Hz (207 – 253V)
Incandescent: 596 W
LED:  74 W, 76 VA
Drawings Attached
800192 Windsock Basket Assembly
800866 Wind Cone Assembly L-806
800141 Lighting Assembly Halogen
800867 Lighting Assembly LED (-D, -L options)
801471 Mounting Option -FF Floor Flange
801405 Mounting Option -SM Stand
A wind cone is used to visually indicate wind direction at airports and heliports. Point Lighting wind
cones are installed at airports, hospitals, corporate headquarters and military bases around the
world.
IS8061L
07 July, 2015
Page 3 of 14
P O I N T   L I G H T I N G   C O R P O R A T I O N
 Mail: P.O. Box 686, Simsbury, CT 06070          Plant: West Dudley Town Rd, Bloomfield, CT
 Tel 01 860.243.0600                              USA                                      Fax 01 860.243.0665
email: Info@PointLighting.com                                    website: www.PointLighting.com
INSTALLATION - FOUNDATION
Warning: The Point Wind Cone (PWC) must be mounted on a solid foundation.  The
wind cone shall never be mounted on or through a membrane type roof.  Relocate the
wind cone to a location that has a solid foundation.
Before starting the installation process, please review all drawings provided.
The PWC wind cone must be installed on a level concrete foundation suitable for the local soil conditions.
The wiring must enter from beneath the floor flange. Four (4) ½ inch anchor bolts (not supplied) must be
installed using the floor flange as a template.  The anchor bolts must be plumb vertically and secured
threaded end up and above ground during the concrete pour so they cannot move. See Floor Flange
drawing 801471, and wind cone assembly drawing 800866. Also refer to Installation Detail 1 below.
Allow the concrete to cure at least 48 hours before completing the installation.
INSTALLATION DETAIL 1
IS8061L
07 July, 2015
Page 4 of 14
P O I N T   L I G H T I N G   C O R P O R A T I O N
 Mail: P.O. Box 686, Simsbury, CT 06070          Plant: West Dudley Town Rd, Bloomfield, CT
 Tel 01 860.243.0600                              USA                                      Fax 01 860.243.0665